17 Lot 15 
Phase 3 Sta. Catalina Avida Residence, Salawag, Dasmariñas 
City, Cavite and Blk. 19 Lot 17 Mangoville Subdivision, Brgy. 
Salitran 4, Dasmariñas City, Cavite and for the satisfaction of 
the mortgaged debt which as of 19 February 2025 amounts to 
ONE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED TEN THOUSAND EIGHTY 
SIX PESOS & 55/100 (Php 1,510,086.55), exclusive of all le-
gal fees and expenses incidental to this foreclosure and sale, 
the undersigned sheriff will sell at public auction on April 24, 
2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning or soon thereafter in 
the Ground Floor Lobby of Dasmariñas  Community  Affairs

[...]

residence and postal address at (1) #135 Crossing Dapuyan,  
San Joaquin, Iloilo City, Iloilo (Status: Occupied); and (2) Blk. 
7 Lot 32 Westwood Phase 4, Pasong Camachile II, Gener-
al Trias, Cavite (Status: Abandoned property) to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness as of January 28, 2025 amounts to  
ONE MILLION SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE THOUSAND 
ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR PESOS AND 97/100 
(P1,675,174.97) including interest, penalties, expenses and 
other charges  of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will 
set at public auction on April 11, 2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the 
morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Govern-
ment Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol Com-